
JDM CAROLINA’S & VIRGINIA 
LINE SHEET 

972-277-5600 
www.jdmartin.com 

 

12/10/24  TERMS INSIDE SALES 
 

 

ABB/ THOMAS N BETTS – tnb.com $500 Min 
 

 
Camecia Jones (972) 707-4040 

cjones@jdmartin.com 
Garrett Didier (972) 277-5630 

gdidier@jdmartin.com 

Adaptaflex® Blackburn® Cable Tray, Carlon® Catamount® 
Color-Keyed® Deltec® EZ-Code® FurseWELD® 
Harnessflex® Hazlux® Homac® Kindorf® Kopex® 
Liquidtight, Ocal® Pos-E-Kon® Red Dot® PMA® 
Russellstoll® Shield-Kon® Shrink-Kon® Spec-Kon® 
Sta-Kon® Star Teck® Steel City® Superstrut® T&B® 
Ty-Duct® Ty-Rap® 

Cable Tray, Ocal® 
Conduit and 
Superstrut® 
$8500 PPD 

All Else: 
$3500 PPD 

 

 

ABB LOW VOLTAGE – abb.com 
Combos/Starters, Electronic Products & Relays, ARC 
Guard, Contactors, Pilot Devices, Jokab Safety, Mini 
Circuit Breakers, Mountable Components, Residual 
Current Devices, Disconnects, Heavy Duty Safety 
Switches and EMAX Circuit Breakers 

Min order less 
than $500 will 

incl $50 
handling fee. 
Freight terms: 
$1500/order 

Michael Daniel (904) 671-2874 
mike.daniel@icsi-se.com 

Lindsey Dodd (407) 416-1417 
lindsey.dye@icsi-se.com 

Lanay Kinnaird (205) 908-6143 
l.kinnaird@icsi-se.com 

 

 

CHALFANT CABLE TRAY – chalfant-obo.com 
Ladder Tray Systems, GR Magic Self Connecting Wire 
Mesh Tray, Series 6 Trough Tray, Walkable Cable Tray, 
BSS- Fire Stop Products and RKS-Magic Self Connecting 
Trough Tray 

 
$7500 FRT 

PPD 

Camecia Jones (972) 707-4040 
cjones@jdmartin.com 

Garrett Didier (972) 277-5630 
gdidier@jdmartin.com 

 

DIALIGHT  www.dialight.com LED lighting designed for 
Industrial, Commercial & Hazardous locations. DuraSite/ 
SafeSite 

$1,000 Min 
$5,000 PPD  

Shannon Parrish (336) 509-1663 
SParrish@dialight.com 

 

 

KEYSTONE – keystonetech.com 
LED Lamps, Fixtures, drivers and tubes, HID lamps and 
ballasts, Transformers, Sensors, Emergency Backups, 
Fluorescent Products and Sign Tubes and Ballasts 

$100 Min (or 
$10 Small 
order fee) 
$1000 PPD 

STOCKED IN NC 

 
Araceli Gonzalez (972) 277-5641 

agonzalez@jdmartin.com 

 

 

MARLEY ENGINEERED PRODUCTS – marleymep.com 
Custom Electric Heat Solutions, Baseboards, Infrared 
Heaters, Portable Heaters, Unit Heaters, Wall Heaters, 
Washdown/Explosion Proof Heaters and Ventilation 
Solutions 

 

 
Call for terms 

Camecia Jones (972) 707-4040 
cjones@jdmartin.com 

Garrett Didier (972) 277-5630 
gdidier@jdmartin.com 

 

 

 
nVent/HOFFMAN – hoffman.nvent.com 
Non-Metallic NEMA 4x & UL listed enclosures 

 
PPD: 

COMM: $1500 
IND: $5000 

 
Davorah Dahlen (781) 374-7812 

ddahlen@jdmartin.com 

 

NUCOR REPUBLIC CONDUIT – nucortubular.com 

EMT and Rigid Conduit 

 
 

Call for terms 

 
Conor Elsen (813) 624-0227 

celsen@jdmartin.com 

 

 

GREENSHINE ENERGY – streetlights-solar.com 
Solar Parking Lot, Park, Security, Signs and Street 
Lighting 

 
 

Call for terms 

 

 

Outside Sales Team: 
 

Doug Arnette darnette@jdmartin.com 336-575-8517 VA 
Pat Wernig pwernig@jdmartin.com 757-277-1414 VA 
Braxton Deaver bdeaver@jdmartin.com 919-576-5367 NC 
Derrick Hudson dhudson@jdmartin.com 919-273-8627 NC 
Kent Young kyoung@jdmartin.com 336-210-5488 NC 
Tommy Dickmeyer tdickmeyer@jdmartin.com 864-979-6117 SC 
Michael Florence mflorence@jdmartin.com 803-331-1413 SC 
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Updated 3/11/2024 

 
 
 

 

 
Boxes 
& Enclosures 

Thomas & Betts is a global leader with over 100 years’ experience successfully supplying quality 
products by using innovative design and manufacturing techniques. The Thomas & Betts product 
solutions portfolio includes cable management, electrical products and flexible conduit systems. 

 
• Red Dot® weatherproof boxes & covers 
• Steel City® metallic boxes & floor boxes 
• Carlon® non-metallic boxes, floor boxes, junction boxes & Enclosures 

 
 

 

 
 

Conduit 
& Fittings 

• Steel City® commercial hubs & fittings 
• Ocal® PVC Coated Conduit 
• T&B® Fittings Electrical Conduit Fittings & accessories 
• Carlon® sch40 & sch80 fittings & Accessories, ENT, Innerduct, & Spacers, 

Carflex® liquidtight Flexible Conduit & accessories 
• Red Dot® conduit body solutions 

Star Teck® jacketed metal-clad (MC) cable fittings 

 
 

 

Metal Framing 
Systems 

• Superstrut® strut, fittings, hardware & accessories 
• Kindorf® strut & channel systems 
• T&B® Cable Tray 

 
 

 

Connectivity 
& Grounding 

 

 
Fastening 
& Cable 
Management 

• Blackburn® compression, mechanical & grounding connectors 
• Color-Keyed® compression connectors & tools 
• Sta-Kon® high performance terminal & tools 
• Russellstoll® plugs, connectors & receptacles 

 
 
 

• Ty-Rap® high performance cable ties & accessories 
• Catamount® general purpose cable ties 
• Deltec® long life cable tie support systems (industrial) 
• Ty-Duct® wiring duct & accessories 
• Steel City® hangers, clamps & fasteners 

 
 

 

Regional Vice President: 
Lance Holmes lholmes@jdmartin.com 704-661-2475 

Inside Sales Team: 
Camecia Jones cjones@jdmartin.com 972-707-4040 Thomas & Betts 
Garrett Didier gdidier@jdmartin.com 972-277-5630 Thomas & Betts (back-up) 
Araceli Gonzalez agonzalez@jdmartin.com 972-277-5641 Keystone 
Davorah Dahlen ddahlen@jdmartin.com 781-374-7812 Hoffman 
Conor Elsen celsen@jdmartin.com 813-624-0227 NUCOR 

  
2745 Whitehall Park Drive, Suite 200 | Charlotte, NC 28273 | www.jdmartin.com 
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